
90627_Auto_Edited-check.docx

WORD COUNT 2465 TIME SUBMITTED 14-MAR-2024 03:03PM

PAPER ID 107557157





1

5

6



3

3

4



2



7



1

1



2







8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

90627_Auto_Edited-check.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

link.springer.com
Internet

Bruce M. Wenig, Juan C. Hernandez-Prera.
"Neoplasms of the Oral Cavity", Elsevier BV, 2023
Crossref

Cécile Badoual. "Update from the 5th Edition of the
World Health Organization Classification of Head
and Neck Tumors: Oropharynx and Nasopharynx", Head and
Neck Pathology, 2022
Crossref

edoc.site
Internet

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet

academic.oup.com
Internet

Ozgur Mete, Bruce M. Wenig. "Update from the 5th
Edition of the World Health Organization
Classification of Head and Neck Tumors: Overview of the 2022
WHO Classification of Head and Neck Neuroendocrine
Neoplasms", Head and Neck Pathology, 2022
Crossref

44 words — 2%

32 words — 1%

28 words — 1%

24 words — 1%

15 words — 1%

14 words — 1%

12 words — 1%



EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 12 WORDS

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 12 WORDS


